
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4, N 53 DEG W
C/L OF A PAVED RD, N'LY & W'LY A
ALONG THE FOLLOWING COURSES: N 5

ROBERTS CHARLES D/DECKER DENNILLE ROBERTS
561 NW HACKNEY TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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2014HX Base Yr

561 NW HACKNEY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 5.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 5,216 136.2346 152.58 795,857 2013 2013 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 4634

BAS 2,900 100 2,900 389,384

FGR 572 55 315 42,295

FOP 134 30 40 5,371

FOP 757 30 227 30,480

FUS 1,734 100 1,734 232,825

6,097 5,216 700,354

BAS= W24 S14 FGR= S26 E22 N26 W22$ E22 S28 E21 S3 FOP= S7 E21
N6 W13 N1 W8$ E8 S1 E13 N2 E9 N13 E16 N17 W6 N9 FOP= N4 E4
U6 R6  N8  L6 U6  W8  D6 L6  S5 W39 S2  D4 R4  S4 E32  D3 R3
E10$ W10  L3 U3  W32 N4  L4 U4  W6  D4 L4  S2$ PTR= N40 FUS=
N33 E9 N16 W41 S5 W9 S22 E9 S12 E12 S3 E8 S7 E12$ S40$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 6,270.00 UT 1.30 1.30 100 2013 2013 3 100 8,151

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,190.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 4,380

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

13,731

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 210.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 130.00 130.00 27,300


